
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 Shoalhaven Landslips - Contract Program (DRY WEATHER) 556 days Tue 14/02/23 Wed 9/07/25

2 PRELIMINARIES 321 days Tue 14/02/23 Tue 2/07/24

3 Contract Documentation 9 days Tue 14/02/23 Wed 1/03/23
7 Project Documentation Submission 52 days Wed 15/02/23 Fri 5/05/23

15 Major Procurement 114 days Wed 15/02/23 Mon 7/08/23

39 Pre Works Items 174 days Tue 14/02/23 Tue 7/11/23

98 Milestones 318 days Mon 20/02/23 Tue 2/07/24
99 MS1 - Bunkers Hill Road 144 days Thu 15/06/23 Wed 31/01/24
100 AC00088 34 days Thu 15/06/23 Wed 2/08/23
101 Earthworks 2 days Thu 15/06/23 Fri 16/06/23
104 Specialist Activites (Nails) 12 days Thu 13/07/23 Mon 31/07/23
107 Finishing Activities 2 days Tue 1/08/23 Wed 2/08/23
110 DM00869 68 days Mon 19/06/23 Mon 25/09/23
111 Earthworks 5 days Mon 19/06/23 Fri 23/06/23
114 Specialist Activites (Piling & Nails) 35 days Tue 1/08/23 Wed 20/09/23
117 Finishing Activities 3 days Thu 21/09/23 Mon 25/09/23
120 DM00870 88 days Tue 27/06/23 Thu 2/11/23
121 Earthworks 4 days Tue 27/06/23 Fri 30/06/23
124 Specialist Activites (Piling & Nails) 52 days Fri 18/08/23 Thu 2/11/23
127 Finishing Activities 0 days Thu 2/11/23 Thu 2/11/23
130 DM00549 68 days Tue 8/08/23 Thu 16/11/23
131 Earthworks 24 days Tue 8/08/23 Tue 12/09/23
134 Specialist Activites (Piling & Nails) 36 days Fri 15/09/23 Wed 8/11/23
137 Finishing Activities 5 days Fri 10/11/23 Thu 16/11/23
140 DM00548 129 days Thu 6/07/23 Wed 31/01/24
141 Earthworks 49 days Thu 6/07/23 Fri 15/09/23
144 Specialist Activites (Piling & Nails) 51 days Fri 6/10/23 Wed 20/12/23
147 Finishing Activities 17 days Thu 21/12/23 Wed 31/01/24
150 MS2 - Woodhill Mountain Road 122 days Thu 20/07/23 Fri 2/02/24
151 DM00808 65 days Thu 20/07/23 Tue 24/10/23
152 Earthworks 18 days Thu 20/07/23 Tue 15/08/23
155 Specialist Activites (Nails) 46 days Wed 16/08/23 Mon 23/10/23
158 Finishing Activities 1 day Tue 24/10/23 Tue 24/10/23
161 MT00008 104 days Wed 16/08/23 Fri 2/02/24
162 Earthworks 4 days Wed 16/08/23 Mon 21/08/23
165 Specialist Activites (Micropiling & Nails) 54 days Tue 24/10/23 Thu 25/01/24
168 Finishing Activities 4 days Tue 30/01/24 Fri 2/02/24
171 MS3 - Burrier Road 222 days Tue 18/07/23 Tue 2/07/24
172 SH00288 69 days Tue 18/07/23 Thu 26/10/23
173 Earthworks 6 days Tue 18/07/23 Tue 25/07/23
176 Specialist Activites (Piling) 51 days Mon 31/07/23 Fri 13/10/23
179 Finishing Activities 9 days Mon 16/10/23 Thu 26/10/23
182 SH00292 77 days Wed 26/07/23 Thu 16/11/23
183 Earthworks 6 days Wed 26/07/23 Wed 2/08/23
186 Specialist Activites (Piling) 61 days Thu 3/08/23 Wed 1/11/23
189 Finishing Activities 10 days Thu 2/11/23 Thu 16/11/23
192 DM00890 44 days Mon 7/08/23 Wed 11/10/23
193 Earthworks 6 days Mon 7/08/23 Tue 15/08/23
196 Specialist Activites (Piling) 17 days Thu 7/09/23 Wed 4/10/23
199 Finishing Activities 5 days Thu 5/10/23 Wed 11/10/23
202 SH00282 202 days Wed 16/08/23 Tue 2/07/24
203 Earthworks 13 days Wed 16/08/23 Fri 1/09/23
206 Specialist Activites (Piling) 155 days Wed 27/09/23 Tue 4/06/24
209 Finishing Activities 18 days Wed 5/06/24 Tue 2/07/24
212 MS4 - Foremans Road 67 days Mon 18/09/23 Wed 10/01/24
213 DM00882 61 days Tue 26/09/23 Wed 10/01/24
214 Earthworks 5 days Tue 26/09/23 Wed 4/10/23
217 Specialist Activites (Piling & Mass Blocks) 17 days Fri 24/11/23 Wed 20/12/23
220 Finishing Activities 4 days Thu 21/12/23 Wed 10/01/24
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223 DM00555 64 days Mon 18/09/23 Thu 21/12/23
224 Earthworks 6 days Mon 18/09/23 Mon 25/09/23
227 Specialist Activites (Piling) 27 days Wed 8/11/23 Mon 18/12/23
230 Finishing Activities 3 days Tue 19/12/23 Thu 21/12/23
233 MS5 - Wattamolla Road 233 days Mon 20/02/23 Wed 21/02/24
234 DM00513 111 days Thu 24/08/23 Wed 21/02/24
235 Earthworks 4 days Thu 24/08/23 Tue 29/08/23
238 Specialist Activites (Piling) 41 days Tue 21/11/23 Tue 6/02/24
241 Finishing Activities 11 days Wed 7/02/24 Wed 21/02/24
244 DM00863 150 days Mon 20/02/23 Thu 5/10/23
245 Earthworks 129 days Mon 20/02/23 Mon 4/09/23
248 Specialist Activites (Nails) 13 days Wed 13/09/23 Fri 29/09/23
251 Finishing Activities 2 days Wed 4/10/23 Thu 5/10/23
254 MS6 - Kangaroo Valley Road 46 days Tue 5/09/23 Mon 13/11/23
255 DM00805 40 days Thu 14/09/23 Mon 13/11/23
256 Earthworks 7 days Thu 14/09/23 Fri 22/09/23
259 Specialist Activites (Piling) 28 days Mon 25/09/23 Fri 3/11/23
262 Finishing Activities 5 days Tue 7/11/23 Mon 13/11/23
265 DM00806 6 days Tue 5/09/23 Wed 13/09/23
266 Earthworks 6 days Tue 5/09/23 Wed 13/09/23
269 MS7 - Upper Kangaroo River Road 109 days Fri 2/06/23 Mon 13/11/23
270 DM00583 50 days Fri 2/06/23 Wed 16/08/23
271 Earthworks 14 days Fri 2/06/23 Fri 23/06/23
274 Specialist Activites (Piling & Mass Blocks) 31 days Mon 26/06/23 Tue 8/08/23
277 Finishing Activities 5 days Wed 9/08/23 Wed 16/08/23
280 DM00828 25 days Tue 12/09/23 Wed 18/10/23
281 Earthworks 3 days Tue 12/09/23 Thu 14/09/23
284 Specialist Activites (Piling) 19 days Fri 15/09/23 Fri 13/10/23
287 Finishing Activities 3 days Mon 16/10/23 Wed 18/10/23
290 NH00011 47 days Mon 4/09/23 Mon 13/11/23
291 Earthworks 5 days Mon 4/09/23 Fri 8/09/23
294 Specialist Activites (Nails) 18 days Tue 17/10/23 Fri 10/11/23
297 Finishing Activities 1 day Mon 13/11/23 Mon 13/11/23
300 AQ00001 44 days Mon 26/06/23 Mon 28/08/23
301 Earthworks 11 days Mon 26/06/23 Mon 10/07/23
304 Specialist Activites (Piling) 25 days Wed 19/07/23 Wed 23/08/23
307 Finishing Activities 3 days Thu 24/08/23 Mon 28/08/23
310 MS8 - Mount Scanzi Road 86 days Tue 19/09/23 Fri 9/02/24
311 DM00755 29 days Tue 19/09/23 Tue 31/10/23
312 Earthworks 4 days Tue 19/09/23 Fri 22/09/23
315 Specialist Activites (Nails & Gabions) 12 days Fri 6/10/23 Mon 23/10/23
318 Finishing Activities 6 days Tue 24/10/23 Tue 31/10/23
321 DM00533 21 days Mon 25/09/23 Wed 25/10/23
322 Earthworks 6 days Mon 25/09/23 Wed 4/10/23
325 Specialist Activites (Piling, Nails etc.) 14 days Thu 5/10/23 Tue 24/10/23
328 Finishing Activities 1 day Wed 25/10/23 Wed 25/10/23
331 NH00013 & DM00757 54 days Thu 5/10/23 Mon 8/01/24
332 Earthworks 6 days Thu 5/10/23 Thu 12/10/23
335 Specialist Activites (Piling, Nails etc.) 37 days Wed 25/10/23 Tue 19/12/23
338 Finishing Activities 24 days Fri 17/11/23 Mon 8/01/24
341 DM00864 70 days Fri 13/10/23 Fri 9/02/24
342 Earthworks 6 days Fri 13/10/23 Fri 20/10/23
345 Specialist Activites (Piling) 21 days Wed 20/12/23 Mon 5/02/24
348 Finishing Activities 4 days Tue 6/02/24 Fri 9/02/24
351 DM00822 11 days Mon 23/10/23 Tue 7/11/23
352 Earthworks 3 days Mon 23/10/23 Wed 25/10/23
355 Specialist Activites (Erosion Matting) 5 days Thu 26/10/23 Wed 1/11/23
358 Finishing Activities 3 days Thu 2/11/23 Tue 7/11/23
361 DM00718 & DM00577 42 days Wed 1/11/23 Wed 17/01/24
362 Earthworks 5 days Wed 1/11/23 Wed 8/11/23
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365 Specialist Activites (Nails & Gabions) 26 days Thu 9/11/23 Mon 18/12/23
368 Finishing Activities 11 days Tue 19/12/23 Wed 17/01/24
371 MS9 - Suffolk Road 92 days Thu 14/09/23 Wed 14/02/24
372 DM00523 92 days Thu 14/09/23 Wed 14/02/24
373 Earthworks 6 days Thu 14/09/23 Thu 21/09/23
376 Specialist Activites (Piling) 30 days Thu 14/12/23 Mon 12/02/24
379 Finishing Activities 2 days Tue 13/02/24 Wed 14/02/24
382 MS10 - Hughes Road 30 days Fri 10/11/23 Tue 9/01/24
383 DM00610 & DM00611 30 days Fri 10/11/23 Tue 9/01/24
384 Earthworks 5 days Fri 10/11/23 Thu 16/11/23
387 Specialist Activites (Piling, Nails & Gabions) 23 days Thu 16/11/23 Wed 20/12/23
390 Finishing Activities 3 days Thu 21/12/23 Tue 9/01/24
393 MS11 - Abernathys Road 65 days Tue 26/09/23 Tue 16/01/24
394 DM00865 65 days Tue 26/09/23 Tue 16/01/24
395 Earthworks 3 days Tue 26/09/23 Thu 28/09/23
398 Specialist Activites (Piling) 18 days Fri 1/12/23 Fri 12/01/24
401 Finishing Activities 2 days Mon 15/01/24 Tue 16/01/24
404 MS12 - Bamarang Road 84 days Fri 27/10/23 Fri 15/03/24
405 SH00290 73 days Fri 27/10/23 Thu 29/02/24
406 Earthworks 6 days Fri 27/10/23 Fri 3/11/23
409 Specialist Activites (Nails & Gabions) 33 days Thu 21/12/23 Thu 22/02/24
412 Finishing Activities 4 days Fri 23/02/24 Thu 29/02/24
415 DM00899 70 days Fri 17/11/23 Fri 15/03/24
416 Earthworks 3 days Fri 17/11/23 Tue 21/11/23
419 Specialist Activites (Nails) 11 days Fri 23/02/24 Mon 11/03/24
422 Finishing Activities 4 days Tue 12/03/24 Fri 15/03/24
425 MS13 - Browns Mountain Road 34 days Fri 6/10/23 Thu 23/11/23
426 DM00706 34 days Fri 6/10/23 Thu 23/11/23
427 Earthworks 22 days Fri 6/10/23 Tue 7/11/23
430 Specialist Activites (Piling & Gabions) 25 days Fri 13/10/23 Fri 17/11/23
433 Finishing Activities 4 days Mon 20/11/23 Thu 23/11/23
436 MS14 - Wogamia Road 106 days Fri 13/10/23 Fri 5/04/24
437 SH00276 106 days Fri 13/10/23 Fri 5/04/24
438 Earthworks 6 days Fri 13/10/23 Fri 20/10/23
441 Specialist Activites (Piling) 34 days Wed 7/02/24 Wed 27/03/24
444 Finishing Activities 5 days Thu 28/03/24 Fri 5/04/24
447 MS15 - Yalwal Road 83 days Fri 18/08/23 Wed 20/12/23
448 NR00016 83 days Fri 18/08/23 Wed 20/12/23
449 Earthworks 83 days Fri 18/08/23 Wed 20/12/23
452 CONSTRUCTION 281 days Thu 27/04/23 Tue 9/07/24
1683 CLOSE-OUT 230 days Tue 9/07/24 Wed 9/07/25
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